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179.01- 180 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 15416  100.00% 129.01-130 121 0.78% 2109 13.68% 13428 87.10%
178.01-179 2 0.01% 2 0.01% 15416  100.00% 128.01-129 109 0.71% 2218 14.39% 13307 86.32%
177.01-178 0 0.00% 2 0.01% 15414 99.99% 127.01-128 130 0.84% 2348 15.23% 13198 85.61%
176.01-177 2 0.01% 4 0.03% 15414 99.99% 126.01-127 130 0.84% 2478 16.07% 13068 84.77%
175.01-176 0 0.00% 4 0.03% 15412 99.97% 125.01-126 129 0.84% 2607 16.91% 12938 83.93%
174.01-175 1 0.01% 5 0.03% 15412 99.97% 124.01-125 137 0.89% 2744 17.80% 12809 83.09%
173.01-174 2 0.01% 7 0.05% 15411 99.97% 123.01-124 120 0.78% 2864 18.58% 12672 82.20%
172.01-173 1 0.01% 8 0.05% 15409 99.95% 122.01-123 157 1.02% 3021 19.60% 12552 81.42%
171.01-172 4 0.03% 12 0.08% 15408 99.95% 121.01-122 122 0.79% 3143 20.39% 12395 80.40%
170.01-171 3 0.02% 15 0.10% 15404 99.92% 120.01-121 120 0.78% 3263 21.17% 12273 79.61%
169.01-170 7 0.05% 22 0.14% 15401 99.90% 119.01-120 147 0.95% 3410 22.12% 12153 78.83%
168.01 - 169 6 0.04% 28 0.18% 15394 99.86%  118.01-119 148 0.96% 3558 23.08% 12006 77.88%
167.01- 168 12 0.08% 40 0.26% 15388 99.82% 117.01-118 152 0.99% 3710 24.07% 11858 76.92%
166.01 - 167 8 0.05% 48 0.31% 15376 99.74%  116.01-117 175 1.14% 3885 25.20% 11706 75.93%
165.01 - 166 8 0.05% 56 0.36% 15368 99.69% 115.01- 116 153 0.99% 4038 26.19% 11531 74.80%
164.01 - 165 15 0.10% 71 0.46% 15360 99.64% 114.01-115 137 0.89% 4175 27.08% 11378 73.81%
163.01 - 164 12 0.08% 83 0.54% 15345 99.54% 113.01-114 154 1.00% 4329 28.08% 11241 72.92%
162.01- 163 13 0.08% 96 0.62% 15333 99.46% 112.01-113 172 1.12% 4501 29.20% 11087 71.92%
161.01 - 162 20 0.13% 116 0.75% 15320 99.38%  111.01-112 202 1.31% 4703 30.51% 10915 70.80%
160.01 - 161 17 0.11% 133 0.86% 15300 99.25%  110.01- 111 145 0.94% 4848 31.45% 10713 69.49%
159.01 - 160 16 0.10% 149 0.97% 15283 99.14%  109.01- 110 173 1.12% 5021 32.57% 10568 68.55%
158.01 - 159 21 0.14% 170 1.10% 15267 99.03% 108.01-109 168 1.09% 5189 33.66% 10395 67.43%
157.01 - 158 31 0.20% 201 1.30% 15246 98.90% 107.01- 108 180 1.17% 5369 34.83% 10227 66.34%
156.01 - 157 15 0.10% 216 1.40% 15215 98.70% 106.01-107 186 1.21% 5555 36.03% 10047 65.17%
155.01 - 156 25 0.16% 241 1.56% 15200 98.60% 105.01- 106 221 1.43% 5776 37.47% 9861 63.97%
154.01- 155 35 0.23% 276 1.79% 15175 98.44% 104.01-105 157 1.02% 5933 38.49% 9640 62.53%
153.01 - 154 37 0.24% 313 2.03% 15140 98.21% 103.01 - 104 188 1.22% 6121 39.71% 9483 61.51%
152.01- 153 45 0.29% 358 2.32% 15103 97.97% 102.01-103 180 1.17% 6301 40.87% 9295 60.29%
151.01 - 152 34 0.22% 392 2.54% 15058 97.68% 101.01-102 176 1.14% 6477 42.01% 9115 59.13%
150.01 - 151 53 0.34% 445 2.89% 15024 97.46% 100.01 - 101 201 1.30% 6678 43.32% 8939 57.99%
149.01 - 150 42 0.27% 487 3.16% 14971 97.11%  99.01-100 182 1.18% 6860 44.50% 8738 56.68 %
148.01 - 149 54 0.35% 541 3.51% 14929 96.84%  98.01-99 175 1.14% 7035 45.63% 8556 55.50%
147.01- 148 53 0.34% 594 3.85% 14875 96.49%  97.01-98 191 1.24% 7226 46.87% 8381 54.37%
146.01 - 147 47 0.30% 641 4.16% 14822 96.15%  96.01-97 205 1.33% 7431 48.20% 8190 53.13%
145.01 - 146 75 0.49% 716 4.64% 14775 95.84%  95.01-96 218 1.41% 7649 49.62% 7985 51.80%
144.01 - 145 57 0.37% 773 5.01% 14700 95.36%  94.01-95 197 1.28% 7846 50.90% 7767 50.38%
143.01 - 144 50 0.32% 823 5.34% 14643 94.99%  93.01-9%4 199 1.29% 8045 52.19% 7570 49.10%
142.01- 143 69 0.45% 892 5.79% 14593 94.66%  92.01-93 196 1.27% 8241 53.46% 7371 47.81%
141.01-142 81 0.53% 973 6.31% 14524 94.21%  91.01-92 189 1.23% 8430 54.68% 7175 46.54%
140.01 - 141 79 0.51% 1052 6.82% 14443 93.69% @ 90.01-91 167 1.08% 8597 55.77% 6986 45.32%
139.01 - 140 87 0.56% 1139 7.39% 14364 93.18%  89.01-90 163 1.06% 8760 56.82% 6819 44.23%
138.01- 139 91 0.59% 1230 7.98% 14277 92.61%  88.01-89 154 1.00% 8914 57.82% 6656 43.18%
137.01-138 69 0.45% 1299 8.43% 14186 92.02%  87.01-88 190 1.23% 9104 59.06% 6502 42.18%
136.01 - 137 85 0.55% 1384 8.98% 14117 91.57%  86.01-87 184 1.19% 9288 60.25% 6312 40.94%
135.01- 136 89 0.58% 1473 9.56% 14032 91.02%  85.01-86 180 1.17% 9468 61.42% 6128 39.75%

134.01-135 109 0.71% 1582 10.26% 13943 90.44%  84.01-85 194 1.26% 9662 62.68% 5948 38.58%
133.01-134 80 0.52% 1662 10.78% 13834 89.74%  83.01-84 200 1.30% 9862 63.97% 5754 37.32%
132.01-133 113 0.73% 1775 11.51% 13754 89.22%  82.01-83 165 1.07% 10027 65.04% 5554 36.03%
131.01-132 97 0.63% 1872 12.14% 13641 88.49%  81.01-82 181 1.17% 10208 66.22% 5389 34.96%
130.01- 131 116 0.75% 1988 12.90% 13544 87.86%  80.01-81 187 1.21% 10395 67.43% 5208 33.78%
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79.01-80
78.01-79
77.01-78
76.01-77
75.01-76
74.01-75
73.01-74
72.01-73
71.01-72
70.01-71
69.01-70
68.01 - 69
67.01-68
66.01 - 67
65.01 - 66
64.01 - 65
63.01 - 64
62.01-63
61.01-62
60.01-61
59.01-60
58.01-59
57.01-58
56.01 - 57
55.01-56
54.01-55
53.01-54
52.01-53
51.01-52
50.01 - 51
49.01-50
48.01-49
47.01-48
46.01-47
45.01-46
44.01-45
43.01-44
42.01-43
41.01-42
40.01-41
39.01-40
38.01-39
37.01-38
36.01 - 37
35.01-36
34.01-35
33.01-34
32.01-33
31.01-32
30.01- 31
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195 1.26%
175 1.14%
167 1.08%
197 1.28%
201 1.30%
180 1.17%
188 1.22%
158 1.02%
170 1.10%
183 1.19%
169 1.10%
172 1.12%
178 1.15%
160 1.04%
144 0.93%
141 0.91%
161 1.04%
146 0.95%
148 0.96%
149 0.97%
128 0.83%
135 0.88%
114 0.74%
121 0.78%
110 0.71%
101 0.66%
100 0.65%

79 0.51%
78 0.51%
64 0.42%
62 0.40%
60 0.39%
56 0.36%
47 0.30%
32 0.21%
37 0.24%
33 0.21%
30 0.19%
22 0.14%
27 0.18%
21 0.14%
25 0.16%
15 0.10%
1 0.07%
14 0.09%
18 0.12%
6 0.04%
3 0.02%
7 0.05%
4 0.03%
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10590 68.69%
10765 69.83%
10932 70.91%
11129 72.19%
11330 73.50%
11510 74.66%
11698 75.88%
11856 76.91%
12026 78.01%
12209 79.20%
12378 80.29%
12550 81.41%
12728 82.56%
12888 83.60%
13032 84.54%
13173 85.45%
13334 86.49%
13480 87.44%
13628 88.40%
13777 89.37%
13905 90.20%
14040 91.07%
14154 91.81%
14275 92.60%
14385 93.31%
14486 93.97%
14586 94.62%
14665 95.13%
14743 95.63%
14807 96.05%
14869 96.45%
14929 96.84%
14985 97.20%
15032 97.51%
15064 97.72%
15101 97.96%
15134 98.17%
15164 98.37%
15186 98.51%
15213 98.68%
15234 98.82%
15259 98.98%
15274 99.08%
15285 99.15%
15299 99.24%
15317 99.36%
15323 99.40%
15326 99.42%
15333 99.46%
15337 99.49%
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5021 32.57%
4826 31.31%
4651 30.17%
4484 29.09%
4287 27.81%
4086 26.50%
3906 25.34%
3718 24.12%
3560 23.09%
3390 21.99%
3207 20.80%
3038 19.71%
2866 18.59%
2688 17.44%
2528 16.40%
2384 15.46%
2243 14.55%
2082 13.51%
1936 12.56%
1788 11.60%
1639 10.63%
1511 9.80%
1376 8.93%
1262 8.19%
141 7.40%
1031 6.69%
930 6.03%
830 5.38%
751 4.87%
673 4.37%
609 3.95%
547 3.55%
487 3.16%
431 2.80%
384 2.49%
352 2.28%
315 2.04%
282 1.83%
252 1.63%
230 1.49%
203 1.32%
182 1.18%
157 1.02%
142 0.92%
131 0.85%

17 0.76%
99 0.64%
93 0.60%
90 0.58%
83 0.54%

Py A

29.01-30
28.01-29
27.01-28
26.01-27
25.01-26
24.01-25
23.01-24
22.01-23
21.01-22
20.01-21
19.01-20
18.01-19
17.01-18
16.01-17
15.01-16
14.01-15
13.01-14
12.01-13
11.01-12
10.01-11
9.01-10
8.01-9
7.01-8
6.01-7
5.01-6
4.01-5
3.01-4
2.01-3
1.01-2
0.00-1
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0.06%
0.06%
0.02%
0.04%
0.02%
0.03%
0.01%
0.01%
0.01%
0.00%
0.02%
0.01%
0.01%
0.01%
0.01%
0.01%
0.00%
0.01%
0.01%
0.01%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.01%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.18%
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15346 99.55%
15355 99.60%
15358 99.62%
15364 99.66%
15367 99.68%
15371 99.71%
15372 99.71%
15374 99.73%
15375 99.73%
15375 99.73%
15378 99.75%
15379 99.76%
15380 99.77%
15382 99.78%
15384 99.79%
15385 99.80%
15385 99.80%
15386 99.81%
15387 99.81%
15388 99.82%
15388 99.82%
15388 99.82%
15388 99.82%
15389 99.82%
15389 99.82%
15389 99.82%
15389 99.82%
15389 99.82%
15389 99.82%
15416  100.00%
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79 0.51%
70 0.45%
61 0.40%
58 0.38%
52 0.34%
49 0.32%
45 0.29%
44 0.29%
42 0.27%
41 0.27%
41 0.27%
38 0.25%
37 0.24%
36 0.23%
34 0.22%
32 0.21%
31 0.20%
31 0.20%
30 0.19%
29 0.19%
28 0.18%
28 0.18%
28 0.18%
28 0.18%
27 0.18%
27 0.18%
27 0.18%
27 0.18%
27 0.18%
27 0.18%



